
Gorse Hill Primary School Committee Meeting Schedule 2022-23 

 

Full Governors (planned Face to face ) 

Wednesday 2nd November 2022 at 5pm 

Wednesday 8th March 2023 at 5pm  

Wednesday 21st June 2023 at 5pm 

Committee meetings to remain virtual 

Personnel and Finance 

Wednesday 12th October 2022 at 5pm and 6pm (P and F) 

Wednesday 30th November 2022 at 6pm (F only) 

Wednesday 25th January 2023 at 5pm and 6pm (P and F) 

Wednesday 15th March 2023 at 5pm (F only) 

Wednesday 3rd May 2023 at 5pm and 6pm (P and F) 

Wednesday 14th June 2023 at 6pm (F only) 

Pay Committee 

Wednesday 23rd November 2022 at 5pm 

Wednesday 22nd February 2023 at 5pm 

School Improvement 

Wednesday 16th November 2022 at 5pm 

Wednesday 1st February 2023 at 5pm 

Wednesday 5th July 2023 at 4pm – presentation to Governors 

Wednesday 12th July at 5pm  

Buildings/Health and Safety 

Wednesday 30th November 2022 at 5pm 

Wednesday 15th March 2023 at 5pm 

Wednesday 14th June 2023 at 5pm 

 


